School of Business and Management, Business Computing, BUS337

School of Business and Management

Business Computin ((E%SSS?)

No. of responses = 31 (30.

Legend

W Queen Mary

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole I y Right pole
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol quality quideline.

Mean value is below the

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
613% 20% 3% 65% o
1.1) . 3% o 2% 5% o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_111_45
@ md=5
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**77*7*77*7&;*170077307770;*1/ ****************
. . . . 45.2% 32.3% 16.1% 3.2% 3.2%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree n Definitely disagree n=31 .
been made clear in advance @ i
dev.=1.02
5 4 3 2 1
e - T+ N [
13) . . 613% 323% 32% 32% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree A Definitely disagree 2;3:14 o
module ! @ md=5
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
e T SO - - S
. . . . . 58.1%  29% 9.7% 3.2% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree P 2 T PR : " Definitely disagree s 4
my studies on the module i L @ s
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
Ty Vs O
15 . . % .8% 5% 5% % _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ I : Definitely disagree N
@ md=5
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
A 2 a0
16 . 452% 38.7% 12.9% 32% 0% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree =3
module v @ md=4
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
e Vo, s, WOy P
17) . 1% 241% 103% 3.4% o _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;231 45
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**77777;*17);*70/7750/**79/ ****************
18 - . . 54.8% 323% 3.2% 97% 0% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 2 : Definitely disagree =3
module ! @ md=5
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Business to Business and Relationship Marketing, BUS335

School of Business and Management

W Queen Mary

Business to Business and Relationship Marketing (BUS335)

No. of responses = 20 (27.78%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% _ 0% _ 50% 0% _ 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
S 159 0%  10%  20%
1.1) i 45%  15% A A A ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;_1%_55
{sj md=4
dev.=1.64
5 4 3 2 1
e e e A A
- . . 45%  30% 15% 5% 5%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree , ; Definitely disagree n=20
been made clear in advance ' ' @ imd
dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
e 2 s 0 0
13 . . 70% 10% 20% 0% 0% _
' | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree 2;23; 5
module ! @ md=5
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
e 2 2 st
. - . . 60% 10%  15% 5% __ 10%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ¥ 5 FEEE " Definitely disagree 0 o5
my studies on the module ' ' @ v
dev.=1.39
5 4 3 2 1
e et T T
15) . . 45%  15%  15%  20% 5% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ I . Definitely disagree  [g] 1-23 75
is] md=4
= dev.=1.37
5 4 3 2 1
A - e T T
. 63.2% 21.1% 53% 53% 53%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree S S Y . . Definitely disagree =9
dul i L) ' av.=4.
module md=5
dev.=1.16
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** R A A A
17 . 5% b 5% 5% 5% _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;23‘ 35
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=1.14
5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777770/7770/7730/7770/7770/ 7777777777777777
18) - . . 40%  25%  10%  15%  10% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Defintely disagree g1 1223
module ! 05 md=4
dev.=1.42
5 4 3 2 1

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Company Valuation, BUS331

School of Business and Management

Company Valuation (BUS331)
No. of responses = 16 (25.81%)

Legend

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol quality quideline.

Mean value is below the

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
625% 25% 0%  63%  6.3%
1.1) . 5% 5% o 3% 3% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree } = i Definitely disagree 2;_1?1_31
@ md=5
dev.=1.2
5 4 3 2 1
T A e T
12) - . . 50% 438% 0%  6.3% 0% _
The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree - Definitely disagree 2;13‘ .
been made clear in advance @ md=4.5
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
N S S Y
13) . . 625% 31.3% 6.3% 0% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree 2 . Definitely disagree 2;1:?; "
module ' @ md=5
dev.=0.63
5 4 3 2 1
- N N
. . . . . 50% 37.5% 6.3% 6.3% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree Tl : " Definitely disagree N1 s
my studies on the module T @ mi=45
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
T e e
15 . . 50% 37.5% 6.3% 0% _ 6.3% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : Yy : Definitely disagree =18 o
@ md=4.5
dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
Y T - e
1.6) . 375% 375% 125% 63% 6.3% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree 11 1218 o,
module s md=4
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** seu soe adm % %
17) . 438% 50%  6.3% o o _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree 1 i Definitely disagree 2;1?‘ 38
contribution ' @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.62
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7;760/**70;*70;*70/ ****************
18) Lo . . 43.8% 375% 6.3% 6.3% 6.3% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree =18
module @ md=4
dev.=1.18
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Corporate Law and Governance, BUS329

School of Business and Management

Corporate Law and Governance (BUS329)
No. of responses = 19 (40.43%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Right pole

Description of quality symbol quality quideline.

Mean value is below the

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
158% 526% 105% 211% 0%
1.1) . 5.8% 52.6% 5% A% o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.1:?5.63
{sj md=4
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777;75572;7?‘;77@/ 7777777777777777
. . . . 36.8% 42.1% 21.1% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree ; Definitely disagree n=te
been made clear in advance t @ i
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
e e 2 2
. . 31.6% 47.4% 10.5% 10.5% 09
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree - o — Definitely disagree n=1
module ' ' @ =4
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
T T e e
. . . . . 36.8% 42.1% 15.8% 5.3% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - - > > : Definitely disagree e
my studies on the module @ vy
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
S et 2
15) . . 36.8% 47.4% 53% 10.5% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree | Definitely disagree e
@ md=4
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
s T2 e
. 263% 57.9% 105% 0% __ 5.3%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree - — . Definitely disagree =19
module ' ' @ mei=4
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** Don e o o %
1.7) . 42.1% .6% 3% o o _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree 1 i Definitely disagree 2;1% 16
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777776;75573077707770/ 7777777777777777
18) e . . 31.6% 47.4% 105% 53% 53% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : Definitely disagree  [g1 1213 o5
module i8] md=4
dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Gender, Management and Leadership, BUS327

School of Business and Management

Gender, Management and Leadership (BUS327)

No. of responses = 26 (19.4%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
6! 17°/ 2679"/ 3 213°/ 3 213°/ 09/
11 . 54% 26.9% 3.8% 3.8% A _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_231_54
@ md=5
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777775;77;731;7710;779/ 7777777777777777
. . . 57.7% 26.9% 115% 3.8% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree 2 Definitely disagree n=26 .
been made clear in advance L @ s
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
T O T T
13 . . 50% 30.8% 154% 3.8% 0% _
) I have been given adequate feedback durlng the Definitely agree I A\ N} Definitely disagree n—2_6
F 1] av.=4.27
module @ md=4.5
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
T O T T
. - . . 50% 30.8% 154% 3.8% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree T wel : : " Definitely disagree N2 o7
my studies on the module T 7 @ Ay
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
O, VoS A
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree . 20 T P : ” Definitely disagree N2 e
F 1 av.=:
' @ md=5
dev.=0.65
5 4 3 2 1
AT T T T
. 70.8% 20.8% 4.2% 4.2% 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree N o1 . . . Definitely disagree n=24
module o — @ av.=d.
dev.=0.78
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** APV A S
1.7) . o A A 4% A _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;23 44
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777&;755730;770;779/ 7777777777777777
. . . 53.8% 34.6% 7.7% 3.8% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree N Ll Definitely disagree n=26
k ) i av.=4.38
module md=5
dev.=0.8
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Innovation and Entrepreneurship, BUS300

School of Business and Management

oh
Innovation and Entrepreneurship (BUS300) @ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 35 (30.97%)

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses

Question text Left pole : . Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the {el Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

5 5 1 1 3
11 . 14.3% 143% 314% 314% 8.6% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I i Definitely disagree 2;_152_94
B md=3
dev.=1.19
5 4 3 2 1
T Ay wpss ) My
. . . . 20% 11.4% 25.7% 31.4% 11.4%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : ; Definitely disagree n=3
been made clear in advance ' ' B 3
dev.=1.32
5 4 3 2 1
e T T
13) . . 11.4% 20% 31.4% 31.4% 57% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1%
module {sj md=3
dev.=1.11
5 4 3 2 1
Y S S 1o N -
. . . . . 14.7% 11.8% 29.4% 35.3% 8.8%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - - ’ ) Definitely disagree n=34 o8
my studies on the module ' ' B A
dev.=1.2
5 4 3 2 1
e T T
15 . . 14.3% 2.9% 22.9% 40% _ 20% N
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : I | Definitely disagree =3 &
E md=2
dev.=1.27
5 4 3 2 1
[ T
16 . 14.3% 457% 20% 14.3% 57% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g1 1233,
module ! 5] md=4
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
) The e o OMAl e s oo o a0 el ek s 2
17) . b 41.2% 26.5% b 2.9% _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;3:% 68
contribution v md=4
to this module dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 6 slu au ogw se
18) Lo . . 171% 57% 40% 28.6% 8.6% i
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree n=38 e
module B md=3
dev.=1.19
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Business, BUS304

School of Business and Management

International Business (BUS304)
No. of responses = 15 (22.39%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Left pole I y
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
3B3% 467% 133% 0%  6.7%
1.1) . 3% 46.7% 3% o 7% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I i Definitely disagree 2;5
@ md=4
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777;730/7779/77710/77710/ 7777777777777777
. . . . 46.7% 40% 0% 6.7% 6.7%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree , ' : Definitely disagree n=ts
been made clear in advance ' ' ' @ i
dev.=1.19
5 4 3 2 1
- S S S S
13) . . 33.3% 333% 26.7% 0% _ 6.7% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree m : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1:% o
module i o
dev.=1.13
5 4 3 2 1
- N Y S T
. . . . . 33.3%  40% 20% 0% 6.7%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree . 5 . " " Definitely disagree  [g] w13 g3
my studies on the module ' ' b5 mded
i
dev.=1.1
5 4 3 2 1
U VR V. A A
1.5) . . % 7% % % % _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 7 Definitely disagree =1 13
@ md=4
dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** R T R
. 53. 7
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree Sy . . . Definitely disagree =5
module T @ av=d.
dev.=0.62
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** R R A A
17) . 42.9% 50% 7.1% o o _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree 1 i Definitely disagree 2;1:}‘ 36
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.63
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ*EJ*TO/**@/**TO/ ****************
1.8) e . . 33.3% 53.3% 6.7% 0% 6.7% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree =18
module @ md=4
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Managing Knowledge-based Organisations, BUS322

School of Business and Management Y
Managing Knowledge-based Organisations (BUS322) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 11 (18.03%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
1822"/ 91°/ s64% 2 330/ 91°/
1.1) . 2% 1% 4% 7.3% 1% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;_1:13
{8 md=3
dev.=1.26
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 6 olu o sewn wme
- . . 182% 9.1% 18.2% 36.4% 18.2%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : 2 ; Definitely disagree =t
been made clear in advance ' ' ' B v
dev.=1.42
5 4 3 2 1
- T V- - e
13) . . 27.3% 91% 27.3% 27.3% 9.1% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 25113 s
module ! s} md=3
dev.=1.4
5 4 3 2 1
- T T e
14) . - . . 27.3% 91% 36.4% 182% 9.1% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] w1 o7
my studies on the module ' {sj md=3
dev.=1.35
5 4 3 2 1
- O T
15) . . 18.2% 27.3% 18.2% 27.3% _9.1% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : } . Definitely disagree  [g] w1 ;g
is} md=3
= dev.=1.33
5 4 3 2 1
s 2 2 e e
16 . 45.5% 18.2% 18.2% 91%  9.1% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] "1k 5
module ! 5 md=4
dev.=1.4
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** % olu e wm odw
17 . 45.5% b 182% 18.2% b
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree
contribution v
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 6 olu o wdw ol
1.8) of . ; 27.3% 91% 27.3% 27.3% 9.1% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 2 : Defintely disagree  [g1 "o 1h g
module ! 5 md=3
dev.=1.4
5 4 3 2 1

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Social and Political Marketing, BUS316

School of Business and Management Y
Social and Political Marketing (BUS316) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 27 (21.09%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses

QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the {el Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

1.1)

5 16 2 4 0
18.5% 59.3% 7.4% 14.8% 0%
(]

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I / i Definitely disagree  [g] 2:.2=¥5.81
{s) md=4
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** R A A
. . . . 33.3% 48.1% 18.5% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree ; Definitely disagree n=27
been made clear in advance J @ i
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
e It T ittt
1.3) . . 22.2% 48.1% 259% 3.7% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree ! Definitely disagree  fg] QQ.2=73.89
module i} md-4
dev.=0.8
5 4 3 2 1
T I O T
. . . . . 25.9% 40.7% 22.2% 11.1% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree . 7 T Definitely disagree  [g] 1v2g g1
my studies on the module ' ' ' 5 md=d
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
O pe o 0w e e o
1.5) . . % % % % % _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree (g e 1
{(s) md=4
= dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
e i et T
. 40.7% 444% 11.1% 0% 3.7%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree T T R B . Definitely disagree n=27
module f I ! @ av=d.
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
e e Sy A
1.7) . 3% 55.6% 7.4% 7% o _
The use of QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree |_'JL| Definitely disagree ”_2_7
. . av.=4.19
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777773;776;7%773;7?3/ 7777777777777777
e . . 19.2% 61.5% 7.7% 11.5% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Definitely disagree g "=28
12l av.=3.88
module 51 md=a4
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Social Reporting and Accountability, BUS336

School of Business and Management

Social Reporting and Accountability (BUS336)
No. of responses = 11 (26.83%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Left pole

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 0 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
$% s64% 01% olu 0%
1.1) . 45.5% 4% 1% 1% o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;.114.18
@ md=4
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ*ZJ*Z;*E**E)/ ****************
. . . . 27.3% 36.4% 36.4% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree Definiely disagree rg] M=1h o
been made clear in advance o
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
S N N
1.3) . . 36.4% 27.3% 27.3% 9.1% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : ] : Definitely disagree  [g] 25113 o1
module B
dev.=1.04
5 4 3 2 1
Y N Y
. . . . . 45.5% 27.3% 27.3% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree NI T A B " Definitely disagree Al
my studies on the module T @ i
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
T, W T A
15 . . 4% 5% 2% % % _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree —4 Definitely disagree e
@ md=4
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** S swn olw o o
16 . 545% 364% 9.1% b b _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree K 2 Definitely disagree =1 s
module ! @ md=5
dev.=0.69
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 6 aswh ole % o
17) . 455% 455% 9.1% o o _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree \ 1 i Definitely disagree 2;114 36
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.67
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ*Z;*E;*E**E ****************
18 Lo . . 455% 36.4% 182% 0% 0% i
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree N : Definitely disagree AL
module v md=a
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management

The Management of Human Resources (BUS324)
No. of responses = 25 (19.53%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses

Question text Left pole : . Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the {el Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

1 8 2 2 2
1) . 44%  32% 8% 8% 8% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.235.96
isj md=4
dev.=1.27
5 4 3 2 1
T e s A A
12 - . . 28%  32% 24% 8% 8% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 Definitely disagree g 2;2=53 o
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=1.22
5 4 3 2 1
S s 0 2 e
13) . . 16% 20% 40% 8%  16% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree  [g] Qﬁ% 2
module {sj md=3
dev.=1.27
5 4 3 2 1
A T e
14) . - . . 28% 28% 24% 4%  16% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] 23 45
my studies on the module v s} md=4
dev.=1.39
5 4 3 2 1
e T T2
15) . . 24%  28% 28%  12% 8% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : I . Definitely disagree  [g] =23 45
is] md=4
= dev.=1.23
5 4 3 2 1
o T T
16) . 16%  56%  24% 4% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 9 Definitely disagree  [g1 1223 5,
module s md=4
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
) Tre e o OMAl e s oo o o 0 e % ok ade
1.7) . 8% 5% 5% o 4.2%
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree ,4|_| Definitely disagree
contribution
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
e S T D U
18) Lo . . 24%  44%  16% 4%  12% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree , 1 Definitely disagree  [g1 1223
module ! 05 md=4
dev.=1.25
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



	62016-17_SEM_2-Business_Computing
	62016-17_SEM_2-Business_to_Business_and_Relationship_Marketing
	62016-17_SEM_2-Company_Valuation
	62016-17_SEM_2-Corporate_Law_and_Governance
	62016-17_SEM_2-Gender__Management_and_Leadership
	62016-17_SEM_2-Innovation_and_Entrepreneurship
	62016-17_SEM_2-International_Business
	62016-17_SEM_2-Managing_Knowledge-based_Organisations
	62016-17_SEM_2-Social_and_Political_Marketing_(BUS316)
	62016-17_SEM_2-Social_Reporting_and_Accountability
	62016-17_SEM_2-The_Management_of_Human_Resources

